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Hammer Price
with Premiums

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

590,000
23,600
23,600

424,800

118,000
35,400
25,960
12,000
10,620
15,340
25,960

7,080
22,420
42,480
88,500
49,560
88,500

330,400
59,000
37,760
15,340
22,420

542,800

153,400
35,400
29,040
21,240
30,680
23,600

118,000
28,320
51,920

424,800

4,720
18,880
35,400
44,840
64,900
22,420
54,280

141,600

7,080

141,600

141,600

590,000

354,000

542,800

354,000

236,000
94,400
28,320
70,800
44,840

L&H Photographica Auction 3 (2014/5/3)

Lot #

66
67
68
69
72
73
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
85
86
88
90
91
93
96
98
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
132
133
134
135
136

Hammer Price
with Premiums

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

59,000
1,888,000
3,658,000
94,400
236,000
35,400
30,680
129,800
165,200
118,000
4,956,000
1,062,000
3,422,000
1,180,000
259,600
212,400
47,200
35,400
17,000
17,700
17,700
35,400
18,880
9,440
259,600
35,400
21,240
64,900
165,200
129,800
33,040
47,200
23,600
25,960
33,040
88,500
129,800
44,840
51,920
495,600
56,640
76,700
42,480
76,700
229,900
76,700
212,400
826,000
100,300
94,400
106,200
106,200

129,800

Result List

137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
159
160
161
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
174
175
176
179
180
181
183
184
187
188
189
191
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

203
204

Hammer Price
with Premiums

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

121,000
30,680
22,420
64,900
51,920
47,200
49,560

157,300
236,000
94,400
106,200
33,040
259,600
365,800
59,000
59,000
25,960
9,440
30,680
23,600
36,300
30,680
23,600
200,600
354,000
23,600
23,600
9,440
59,000
21,240
21,780
200,600
188,800

1,062,000
64,900
94,400

165,200
188,300
330,400
1,416,000
141,600
106,200
42,480
188,800

1,003,000
16,520
30,680
35,400
64,900

118,000
165,200
448,400
236,000

205
206
208
209
211
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
222
223

228
230
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
248
249
250
254
256
257
259
261
262
264
266
267
268
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
285
288

Hammer Price
with Premiums

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

54,280
94,400
94,400
70,800

115,000

106,200

141,600
94,400

306,800
59,000
23,600
28,320

141,600

118,000
47,200
35,400
49,560
70,800
54,280
35,400

224,200
64,900
11,800

3,540
11,800

5,310
23,600
28,320
11,800
21,240

2,124

4,248
30,680
35,400

9,440

8,260

3,540
14,520
37,760
64,900
35,400
29,040
30,680
23,600
76,700
42,480
49,560
96,300

118,000
59,000
22,420
35,400
25,960



